
FINISHES

AGED BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK COMBO
(AGB/TBK)  
AGED BRASS/TEXTURED CREAM (AGB/TCR)

Like a fixture within a fixture, a series of aged brass candlesticks hang within a decorative metal cage. The arched details and defined lines
of the frame give Addison an architectural air. This updated take on the classic lantern design demands to be noticed. Choose from aged
brass with textured cream or textured black.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

28.13"
15"

15"
31.25"
84.25"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain
Product Weight: 25.25lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

Shade 1: Glass
Replacement Glass Item #(s): GLS-H642704L

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

G16.5

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 60
Bulb Quantity: 4
Bulb Included: No
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

19" x 19" x 31"
Carton 1 Weight: 30lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: CN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No
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